
Wadi Bih Run 2006
Wadi Bih /  Shahhah Route - Results

Results 2006

Posn. Team name Contact Email Time Category

1 Dubai Falcons Dr. Antonio Di 
Somma

antonio.disomma@dfh.ae 4:35:36 Team

2 Triathlete has beens Adrian Hayes 4:36:42 Team

3 Where's Terry ? Jane Beere maljanreb@hotmail.com 4:46:05 Team

4 Abu Dhabi Sprinbokke Daniel van Dyk danie_van_dyk@hotmail.com 5:00:56 Team

5 Never mind the Pollocks Steve Grigg grigg@emirates.net.ae 5:03:05 Team

6 Mad Dog's Motly crew Ian Goulson ian.goulson@clydeco.ae 5:07:24 Team

7 Duain Robert robaiken@emirates.com 5:10:24 Team

8 Deja Vu Mike Nott michaelnott@hotmail.com 5:18:45 Team

9 Creepy Crawlers Ian 
Sparrow                

5:22:03 Team

10 Plonkers Paul Williams awilliams@aus.edu 5:25:45 Team

11 Sportives Doug Mackay dmackay@emirates.net.ae 5:26:00 Team

12 Al Ain Avalanche Robert Fay robert.fay@hct.ac.ae 5:27:30 Team

13 Afroasians Humayun Jameel JAMEEL@BLUEAXISSHIPPING.CO
M

5:42:00 Team

14 Divers in the Buff Stephen Manthorpe 5:48:38 Team

15 Run Forest Run David Keil djkeil@emirates.net.ae 
david.keil@emirates.com

5:49:20 Team

16 The Juniper Bush Ashley Woolhouse AWoolhouse.dgj@emaar.ae 5:52:07 Team

17 Hill billies Paula Mulligan 5:55:40 Team

18 Eat the Kids Andy Jennings andy_nadere@yaho.com 5:57:50 Team

19 Danny's Angels Danny Bartlett dannybartlett27@hotmail.com 5:58:02 Team

20 School Team Tony egrunder@emirates.net.ae 5:59:31 Team

21 Halcrow Sami Al-Qazzaz hipmsq@emirates.net.ae 5:59:40 Team

22 Fujairah Wadi Bashers Rob Kent rob_run@hotmail.com 6:04:01 Team

23 The Hexagons 6:05:20 Team

24 The Pink Ladies Rebecca Janaway janaway@emirates.net.ae 6:10:00 Team

25 Monkey Hangers laith haboubi fosliath@yahoo.com 6:12:16 Team

26 Mirdiffians Joanna Spice joanna.spice@hct.ac.ae 6:15:00 Team

27 The Boys & Naomi the Nymph arabex@emirates.net.ae 6:15:00 Team
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28 Buro Happold Peter Mc Carthy 6:15:19 Team

29 18 hayley delport balesd@emirates.net.ae 6:17:26 Team

30 Team Serendipity Tess France tessfrance@hotmail.com 6:21:20 Team

31 Creek Desert Mix Nizam Joudah njoudah@yahoo.com 6:24:00 Team

32 Rak Goats Chris D. dommettec@nbd 6:28:01 Team

33 Completely Lost Robert Bennett rbennett@emirates.net.ae 6:32:04 Team

34 Black Rats Matt Jones dbjones@emirates.net.ae 6:33:00 Team

35 Muff Divers Jim Darbyshire Jim.Darbyshire@parsons.com 6:34:27 Team

36 Legs Louise Phil Almond  phil.almond@hct.ac.ae 6:46:20 Team

37 Cool Runners forn Ruwais Jacqui jacqui_schwatz@yahoo.com 6:47:20 Team

38 Canaussies Gabriela Berger gabriela.berger@hct.ac.ae 7:17:00 Team

Multiplex Marauders Terry Martin Terry.Martin@multiplex.biz ? Team

The Juniper Bush Ashley Woolhouse AWoolhouse.dgj@emaar.ae ? Team

16.   ? Ian Browning ? Team

21.   ? Brazilianbarry@aol.com ? Team

22.   ? Anne Thorstensen ? Team

Afroasians Humayun Jameel ? Team

Black Rats Matt Jones dbjones@emirates.net.ae ? Team

? Peter Forrester pforrester@towerlinks.com ? Team

Al Ain – 5 teams Phil Almond  ? Team

United Nations Su Philips sukiphillips@hotmail.com ? Team

Coffin Dauges Rory O'connor ? Team

I.L.S. Martin martin@ils.net.ae ? Team

Team Coot Andrew Keron 4:30:00 Solo

Halcrow Sami Al-Qazzaz salql@emirates.net.ae 4:45:50 Bike
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